
NEW
ORGANISATION

Vardeco
New in !

CEO
Company director :

Marjolaine Cordier
CEO of Vardeco SA
     mcordier@vardeco.com
     +41 32 424 40 47
(Replacing M. François Billig, now CEO of the Acrotec 
group) 

Fabrice Schmitlin
Deputy director
     fschmitlin@vardeco.com 
     +41 32 424 40 55

PRODUCTION
For all delivery times and order tracking :

Marjolaine Cordier 
Production manager
     mcordier@vardeco.com
     +41 32 424 40 47

Alice Davoine
Engineer - Production monitor and customer service  
Currently training for the position of production manager
     adavoine@vardeco.com
     +41 32 424 40 62

SALES
For all enquiries concerning technical support and 
customer sales :

Fabrice Schmitlin
Global sales manager
     fschmitlin@vardeco.com
     +41 32 424 40 55

Jérôme Cordier
Sales assistant
IT manager
     jcordier@vardeco.com
     +41 32 424 40 93

QUALITY & ISO
For all enquiries concerning the quality of parts, please 
contact the following address : 

quality@vardeco.com

Laurent Schmitt 
Engineer - Quality manager

     (lschmitt@vardeco.com)

     +41 32 424 40 44

Thibaut Guiral 
Quality engineer

     (tguiral@vardeco.com) 

     +41 32 424 40 73

Camille Cuenot 
Quality coordinator

     (ccuenot@vardeco.com) 

     +41 32 424 40 27

ACCOUNTING & HR
For further information :

Laëtitia Magnien
Accounting (debitors)
     laetitia.magnien@acrotec.ch
     +41 32 421 47 16
(Replacing Vanessa Müller, now manager for Vardeco 
creditors)

Stéphanie Lièvre
Human resources manager
     slievre@vardeco.com
     +41 32 424 40 90
(Replacing Myriam Pastore, now accounts manager and HR 
for Acrotec)

ADMINISTRATION SECRETARIAT
For further information, please contact the following 
address in writing : 

contact@vardeco.com

 
Florence Vurpillot
Secretary
     fvurpillot@vardeco.com
     +41 32 424 40 40
(Replacing Anaïs Josipovic, now secretary of the Acrotec 
group) 


